Michigan Paint Horse Club
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91

80

69

56

65

87

48

11/30/2311

12/7/24014

12/2/25446

1/28/25953

8082574

5/23/27072

9/10/2322

11/2/27065

7/2/24048

0000013

9168911

4/14/2297

7/20/25808

12/17/24030

70049932

9/4/24563

11/12/25774

9182376

0125043

10/17/26369

3/21/24037

12/22/24367

9154571

9162926

0000010

3/24/25448

8505558

2/24/26412

5/25/2247

11/2/2314

10/2/27047

11/1/25264

142135

0146162

7132261

Ashley Alexander
Brinley Alexander
Lori Armbruster
Linda Baer
Kimberly Baier
Meggen Baynes
Addison Baynes
Kristin Berghorst
Lucy Berghorst
Hudson Bishop
Jennifer Shook Bishop

Kathryn Boring

Amber Burkhardt-Sidebottom

Sheena Bridges

Geri Capretta

Kelly Boles Chapman
Mackenzie Chapman
Rob Chapman

Reece Chapman
Heather Collins
Paige Conley

Kaitlyn Didier
Hannah Dunn

Nicole Ellerbrock
Emily Ery

Riley Francis

Mick Francis
Heather Francis
Melanie Fransen
Amber Fritcher-Tippet
Travis Heidtman
Desiree Heiman Snell
Heather Hembree
Teagan Herring
Kimberly Hogan

Toy Hoofman

Joni Hunter

Caelan E. Hunter

Sharon Sue Johnson

JOINED

3/21/2023

3/21/2023

5/2/2023

5/2/2023

3/10/2022

2/6/2023

2/6/2023

3/28/2023

3/28/2023

1/1/2022

1/1/2022

4/18/2023

5/2/2023

1/26/2023

1/2/2023

5/2/2023

1/1/2022

3/10/2022

5/3/2023

5/2/2023

3/29/2023

5/6/2022

5/6/2022

5/6/2022

4/16/2023

5/1/2023

1/1/2022

3/6/2023

3/26/2023

5/2/2023

1/31/2023

9/27/2022

1/1/2022

1/1/2022

2/23/2022

EXPIRE

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2024

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2025

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2025

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2024

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2027
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96

88

75

23

24

25

26

98

90

89

27

73

74

28

81

82
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94

99

30

31

32

33

57

35

36

37

53

54

55

58

76

38

8/4/25983

1/18/26978

07252020

8492844

8447868

09072014

8967146

11/16/26514

4/2/26968

11/18/2312

2/16/26994

9179475

8771670

8924796

7141480

5/9/24057

9163837

8713247

8209904

8744796

8256040

7052665

7052668

7095853

8965736

8727056

151200

9170303

8953133

7020496

0145852

112791

8089231

8729046

0000008

8902823

8990021

139081

144065

8952070

7146403

8869188

Heather Koeman
Amber Kolenic
Olin Kooiker
Rachel Kooiker
Drew Kooiker

Reed Kooiker
Kimberly Krawczak
Jessica Lampe
Bailey McCaffrey
Ellie McGarry

Lois C McLean
Camryn Miller

Lori Mitsis-Isley
Robin Moore

Janet Niese
Makenna Noon
Anna Overway
Kelly Read

Emily Ream
Catherine Rex

Tom Rex

Karen Ricketts
Jamie Ross

Jennifer Ross
Robert or Patricia Ross
Austin Rush

Rachel Ann Sackrider
Seth Salgado

Ruth Scherer

Lila Schinker
Regina Schinker
Peyton Seyfred
Sara Seyfred

Ava Skeens
Brianna Slager
Evan Smith

Dianne Smith
Heather Werkema-Smith
Hailey Smith
Marley Ann Smith
Natalie Snapp
Norma Streeter-Hamilton

Danielle Tester

1/1/2021

4/19/2023

1/1/2022

1/1/2022

1/1/2022

1/1/2022

1/1/2022

5/5/2023

5/2/2023

2/20/2023

5/1/2023

1/1/2022

1/1/2022

4/4/2022

5/4/2022

5/5/2023

5/3/2023

5/3/2023

1/1/2022

4/26/2023

4/26/2023

1/1/2022

5/2/2023

5/2/2023

5/2/2023

5/3/2023

4/13/2022

5/4/2023

5/5/2023

1/1/2022

1/1/2022

1/1/2022

1/1/2022

3/16/2023

1/1/2022

1/1/2022

1/1/2022

2/20/2023

2/20/2023

2/20/2023

3/17/2023

5/1/2023

3/1/2022

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/1/2023

12/1/2023

12/31/2026

12/31/2023

12/31/2024

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2024

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2024

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2023

12/31/2025

12/31/2024



43

44

45

39

40

41

7403100

9066884

7403100

00000008

8665328

9199767

Vondenhuevel Family
Richard Vondenhuevel
Sandra Vondenhuevel
Jeff Vrsek

Kaitlin Vrsek

Faith Wiedyk

1/2/2023

1/2/2023

1/2/2023

1/1/2022

1/1/2022

10/21/2022

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024



